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Disclaimer for use of the Property Ownership Maps

This Property Ownership Map and Data is created for ad valorem tax purposes
on an annual basis by the Crook County Assessor’s Office. The user of this data agrees
not to reproduce these documents for resale purposes. Any user accepts the map and

data “as is” and “with all faults.”

Any user of this data agrees to hold Crook County

harmless from any liability arising from its use. This document does not constitute legal
ownership or survey of the real prop erty. The user should research the latest ownership
of record in the Crook County Clerk’s Office.

NUMBER
001
002

003
004
005
006
007
008

551

Crook County

Wyoming

T49N RO61W

Ownership
1" = 2000'

TAXPAYER/NAME
TYSDAL LAURIS L & LINDA N
MOSKEE LAND CORPORATION LLC
ATTN FREY MIKE
PETERSON DONALD & SUZANNE
RBJ RANCH WEST LLC
CHRISTENSEN RANCH INC
TENKE J VINCENT & ARLENE J FAM REV TR
TENKE J VINCENT & ARLENE J TRUSTEES
BENSON KRISTY KAY
SMITH BETH MICHELLE
HANSEN FREDERICK H & BARBARA L
FAMILY TRUST
U S FOREST SERVICE

4961 25 1 00 001.00
4961 02 1 00 002.00
4961 18 3 00 003.00
4961 35 1 00 004.00
4961 29 3 00 005.00
4961 30 3 00 006.00
4961 30 1 00 007.00

4961 28 3 00 008.00
4961 01 1 00 551.00



